
 

 

 

 

Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce, Solapur  
(Autonomous College), 

 (Affiliated to P. A. H. Solapur University, Solapur) 

 

Draft TIME TABLE FOR END SEMESTEREXAMINATION 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 
BCA I, II, III EXAMINATION TO BE HELD IN Apr- May 2024 

 

All concerned are requested to note that -   
1. The examinations will be conducted for Semesters I, II, III, IV, V & VI. 
2. The theory examination will be conducted in written format. 
3. Time allowed for attempting the paper will be 2 or 3 hours only.  

 
B.C.A. Sem–I 

(CBCS Pattern-2023 NEP) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 08:00 am to 10:00 am 

Monday, 01/04/2024 1 Problem Solving Using C Programming 

Tuesday, 02/04/2024 2 Basic of Web Programming 

Wednesday, 03/04/2024 3 Digital Electronics 

Thursday, 04/04/2024 4 Mathematics / DTP,CAD & Multimedia
#

 

Friday, 05/04/2024 5 Hardware Networking 

Saturday, 06/04/2024 6 English-Business Communication 

Monday,08/04/2024 7 Democracy & Good Governance 
*

 

Wednesday, 10/04/2024 8 Indian Science And Technology 

Friday, 12/04/2024 9 Fundamentals of Wireless Communication 

 

 
#

Exam time will be scheduled as 8.00 am to 10.30 am. 

 *Date & Time will be displayed on Final time table.  
  

B.C.A. Exam Apr 2024 

 



 

 
 
 
 

B.C.A. Sem–II  
(CBCS Pattern-2023 NEP) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 08:00 am to 10:00 am 

Saturday, 13/04/2024 1 Advanced C Programming 

Monday, 15/04/2024 2 Advanced Web Programming 

Tuesday, 16/04/2024 3 Software Engineering 

Thursday, 18/04/2024 4 Statistical Method / Vedic Mathematics 
#
 

Friday, 19/04/2024 5 Wordpress  

Saturday, 20/04/2024 6 Development of Human Skill  

Monday, 22/04/2024 7 Office Automation 

Tuesday, 23/04/2024 8 
 Yoga and Positive Psychology for 
 Managing Career and life 

 

 
#

Exam time will be scheduled as 8.00 am to 10.30 am. 

  



 

 
 

B.C.A. Sem–I  
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 12:00 noon to 02.00 pm 

Monday, 01/04/2024 1 English (communication Skills) 

Tuesday, 02/04/2024 2 Fundamentals of Computer 

Wednesday, 03/04/2024 3 Logic Development With ‘C’ Programming 

Thursday, 04/04/2024 4 Basics of Web Programming – I 

Friday, 05/04/2024 5 Software Engineering- I 

Saturday, 06/04/2024 6 Basics of Mathematics – I 

Monday,08/04/2024 7 Statistical Methods-I 

Wednesday, 10/04/2024 8 Digital Electronics 

Friday, 12/04/2024 9 Development of Human Skills 

 

  

B.C.A. Sem – II 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 12:00 noon to 02.00 pm 

Saturday, 13/04/2024 1 English (communication Skills) 

Monday, 15/04/2024 2 Advanced Programming in C 

Tuesday, 16/04/2024 3 Introduction to Operating System 

Thursday, 18/04/2024 4 Basics of Web Programming – II 

Friday, 19/04/2024 5 Office Automation 

Saturday, 20/04/2024 6 Basics of Mathematics – II 

Monday, 22/04/2024 7 Statistical Methods-II 

Tuesday, 23/04/2024 8 Introduction to Microprocessor 

Wednesday, 24/04/2024 9 Software Engineering-II 

Sunday, 07/04/2024 10 Democracy, Elections and Good Governance
#

 
 

 
# 

Democracy, Elections & Good Governance Exam Time: 08.00 am to 09.00 am.  

  



 

 
 

B.C.A. Sem–III 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 02:30 pm to 04.30 pm 

Thursday, 25/04/2024 1 OOPS with C++-I 

Friday, 26/04/2024 2 Data structures using ‘C’-I 

Saturday, 27/04/2024 3 Database Management System 

Monday, 29/04/2024 4 Software Testing & Quality Assurance 

Tuesday, 30/04/2024 5 Web Development using PHP 

Thursday, 02/05/2024 6 Computer Networks-I 

Friday, 03/05/2024 7 Financial Accounting with Tally
#

 
 

 
#

Exam time will be scheduled as 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm. 

 
 

B.C.A. Sem–IV 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 08:00 am to 10:00 am 

Monday, 01/04/2024 1 OOPS with C++-II 

Tuesday, 02/04/2024 2 Data structures using ‘C’ -II 

Wednesday, 03/04/2024 3 MySQL 

Thursday, 04/04/2024 4 Ethics and Cyber law 

Friday, 05/04/2024 5 AngularJS 

Saturday, 06/04/2024 6 Advanced Computer Network 

Monday,08/04/2024 7 Python Programming
*

 

Sunday, 21/04/2024 8 Environmental Studies
#

 

 

 
#

 Environmental Studies Exam Time: 08.00 am to 10.00 am 

 
 *

Exam time will be scheduled as 8.00 am to 11.00 am. 

 
  



 

 
 

B.C.A. Sem– V 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 10:30 am to 01:30 pm 

Friday, 26/04/2024 1 English (Business English) 
#

 

Saturday, 27/04/2024 2 Core Java 

Monday, 29/04/2024 3 Visual Programming 

Thursday, 02/05/2024 4 Computer Graphics 

Saturday, 04/05/2024 5 Recent Trends in IT 

Monday, 06/05/2024 6 Linux and Shell Programming 

 

 
#

Exam time will be scheduled as 10.30 am to 12.30 pm. 

 

B.C.A. Sem– VI 
(CBCS Pattern-2021) 

Day & Date Sr. No. Paper Time Slot: 08:00 am to 11:00 am 

Saturday, 13/04/2024 1 English (Business English) 
#

 

Monday, 15/04/2024 2 Advanced Java 

Thursday, 18/04/2024 3 Dot Net Technology 

Saturday, 20/04/2024 4 Data Warehouse and Data Mining 

Monday, 22/04/2024 5 Cryptography and Network Security 

Wednesday, 24/04/2024 6 Advanced Python 

 

 
#

Exam time will be scheduled as 8.00 am to 10.00 am. 

 
 
 
 
 

              Controller of Exanimations Chief Controller of Examinations 

 Board of Examinations& Evaluation 
Date: 27/02/2024 


